
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: First and F St Bridge Replacement 
                          Project No. C16402141 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 
2:30 p.m. 

 
Engineer’s Estimate: $__________  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

Received Company Total Rank 

11//21 
    12:56 p.m. 

 
AM Development, Inc. $3,378,375 8 

11/18/21 
1:46 p.m. Gordon N. Ball, Inc.  $1,395,800 1 

11/18/21 
1:47 p.m. Ghilotti Bros., Inc. $1,768,340 2 

11/18/21 
 1:54 p.m. Valentine Corporation  $1,893,975 3 

11/18/21 
1:56 p.m. TerraCon Constructors, Inc. $2,031,907       4 

11/18/21 
1:58 p.m. Thompson Builders  $2,483,050 7 

11/18/21 
1:58 p.m. W.R. Forde $2,264,575 6 

11/18/21 
1:59 p.m. Pat Nelson Construction $2,076,250 5 

Attest: 
 
                  _______________________________________ 
             Samantha Pascoe, CMC,  

Deputy City Clerk 
 


	City of Petaluma, California

